
Attendees at Industry Day related to Draft RFP NNA14497087R for Ames Research Center Facilities Support Services (AFSS) 

Last Name First Name Company Phone E‐mail
King  Scott KJS, LLC. 817‐528‐4631 scott.king@kgjjservices.com 
Martin  Sherri Jones Lang LaSalle 404‐375‐7425 sherri.martin@am.jll.com
Rowles Douglas Jones Lang LaSalle 678‐525‐0722 doug.rowles@am.jll.com
Kilburn Adam Jones Lang LaSalle 510‐318‐2184 adam.kilbural@am.jll.com
Gibson Ralph G4S Government Solutions 817‐377‐5838 ralph.gibson@g4sgs.com
Flors Mary PRIDE Industries 916‐788‐2341 mary.flores@prideindustries.com
Thomas Mark PRIDE Industries 916‐878‐0170 mark.thomas@prideindustries.com
Seidel Patrick PRIDE Industries 916‐788‐2316 patrick.seidel@prideindustries.com
Truesdell Keven Keta Group 303‐641‐6004 keven.truesdell@ketagroup.com
Stanley Andrew VT Group 256‐656‐0452 andrew.stanley@vt‐group.com 
Sachez‐Smit Nancy Greenstone Construction 408‐968‐0421 nancysanchezsmit@gmail.com
McCullar Michael GeoControl Systems, Inc. 713‐649‐8481 michael.mccullar@geocontrol.com
Dudum Ray Consolidated Electrical Construction Inc. 415‐203‐3677 ray@consolidated‐elec.com 
Jacqueline Rybacki Exelis Mission Systems 256‐929‐8016 jacqueline.rybacki@exelisinc.com
Guerra Arnold Yang Enterprises, Inc. 407‐365‐7374 ajgsvcs@cfl.rr.com
Lewis Melanie Jacobs Technology Inc. 865‐220‐6194 melanie.lewis@jacobs.com
Pinaula Paul Akima, LLC 650‐207‐2979 paul.a.pinaula@akimalogistics.com
Bloom Steve IAP 321‐446‐1456 steven.bloom@iapws.com
Sotelo Mario EMCOR Government Services 626‐975‐6102 msotelo@emcor.net
Higuera Tracy Sodexo 240‐246‐5481 tracy.higuera@sodexo.com
Hobbs Jefferey ASRC ‐ Federal 719‐393‐2878 jeffery.hobbs@asrcfederal.com
Fiala James Sodexo 240‐364‐4937 james.fiala@sodexo.com
Rossi David Enovity, Inc. 415‐974‐0390 drossi@enovity.com
Gaz Daniel Sodexo 202‐617‐6570 daniel.gaz@sodexo.com
Clapp Matt Greenstone Construction 650‐806‐9389 lgreenstone@sbcglobal.net 
Malone Brian Shamrock Compressor Services 650‐346‐0424 shamrockcompressor@yahoo.com
Seabrook Craig Seabrook Solutions 256‐975‐2040 craig.seabrook@seabrokk‐solutions.com
Malone  James Shamrock Compressor Services 650‐444‐4770
Ashpes Philip Yang Enterprises, Inc. 321‐258‐7839 phil.ashpes@yangenterprises.com
Escue Andy Jacobs Technology Inc. 615‐417‐1450 andy.escue@jacobs.com
Moore Robert Akima, LLC 704‐421‐8842 robert.moore@akimafacmgmt.com
Green  Stanley Akima, LLC 510‐684‐1687 stanley.green@akimafacmgmt.com
Scott Shonda 360 Total Concept 510‐760‐9244 shonda@360tcpr.com
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Williams  Michael System Electric 650‐428‐1900 mike@systemelectric.com
Magazu Leo Venezia Construction Inc. 650‐444‐8777 leo.magazu@venziaconstruction.com
Connor Chris Jacobs Technology Inc. 931‐393‐6447 chris.connor@jacobs.com
Aganon Keitz Birdi & Associates 213‐550‐4250
Yang Tim Yang Enterprises, Inc. 407‐365‐7374 tim.yang@yangenterprises.com


